
RECOMMENDED FORMAT FOR PERFORMANCE PLAN

General Information:

· See Section B3 for detailed instructions for using this format. 
· Put a header in the upper right corner of each page, indicating your organization’s name and current grant number.

· Insert a page break between each section.

· Add as many rows as necessary, and/or adjust the size of the boxes, to provide all relevant information. 

· In Section Three, you should complete a separate table for each element under which you are classifying proposed activities.  Insert a page break between each element.

SECTION ONE – Summary of Performance Plan

State:




PCA or PCO:   

Total Funding Applied for:

___
1.  Identification and Verification of Need

· Funding requested for this element:  $

· Brief (i.e., one sentence) summary of major activities/outcomes proposed:
___
2.  Community Development

· Funding requested for this element:  $

· Brief (i.e., one sentence) summary of major activities/outcomes proposed:

___
3.  Board Development

· Funding requested for this element:  $

· Brief (i.e., one sentence) summary of major activities/outcomes proposed:

___
4.  Workforce Development 

· Funding requested for this element:  $

· Brief summary of major activities/outcomes proposed:

___
5.  Capital Infrastructure (Facilities)

· Funding requested for this element:  $

· Brief summary of major activities/outcomes proposed:

___
6.  Operating Systems 

· Funding requested for this element:  $

· Brief summary of major activities/outcomes proposed:

___
7.  Outreach To and Adaptation of Services for Special Populations

· Funding requested for this element:  $

· Brief summary of major activities/outcomes proposed:

___
8.  Leveraging Resources

· Funding requested for this element:  $

· Brief summary of major activities/outcomes proposed:

SECTION TWO – Brief Narrative Overview (3 page limit)

See Section B3 for a description of information to include in this section

SECTION THREE – Tables of Proposed Goals, Activities, and Outcomes,

Categorized by Critical Element

Please include one complete set of tables (A through D) for each element under which you are requesting funding. 

ELEMENT #1:  Specify

A.  Long-Term Outcomes and Strategies:  

Outcomes to be Achieved by March 31, 2005:
General Strategies to Achieve these Goals:

1.  


1.  

2.  
2.  



3.  


3.  

B.  Year One Action Plan

Activity
Outcome/Deliverable
Target Due Date
Evaluation Plan

1.


1.


1.


1.



2.


2.


2.


2.



3.


3.


3.


3.



Issues That May Impede Immediate Implementation of Plan
Strategy to Address Issue

1.


1.



2.


2.



C.  Year One Budget for This Element

Amount
Purpose (staff, travel, etc.)

1.


1.



2.


2.



3.


3.



$
TOTAL for Year 1

D.  Resources Needed in Future Years

Year
General Goals
Staff Needed

(Indicate number of FTE & type of qualifications)
Financing Needed (Indicate potential source)
Other Resources Needed (describe)

FY 2003







FY 2004







ELEMENT #2:  Specify

A.  Long-Term Outcomes and Strategies:  

Outcomes to be Achieved by March 31, 2005:
General Strategies to Achieve these Goals:

1.  


1.  

2.  
2.  



3.  


3.  

B.  Year One Action Plan

Activity
Outcome/Deliverable
Target Due Date
Evaluation Plan

1.


1.


1.


1.



2.


2.


2.


2.



3.


3.


3.


3.



Issues That May Impede Immediate Implementation of Plan
Strategy to Address Issue

1.


1.



2.


2.



C.  Year One Budget for This Element

Amount
Purpose (staff, travel, etc.)

1.


1.



2.


2.



3.


3.



$
TOTAL for Year 1

D.  Resources Needed in Future Years

Year
General Goals
Staff Needed

(Indicate number of FTE & type of qualifications)
Financing Needed (Indicate potential source)
Other Resources Needed (describe)

FY 2003







FY 2004







ELEMENT #3:  Specify

A.  Long-Term Outcomes and Strategies:  

Outcomes to be Achieved by March 31, 2005:
General Strategies to Achieve these Goals:

1.  


1.  

2.  
2.  



3.  


3.  

B.  Year One Action Plan

Activity
Outcome/Deliverable
Target Due Date
Evaluation Plan

1.


1.


1.


1.



2.


2.


2.


2.



3.


3.


3.


3.



Issues That May Impede Immediate Implementation of Plan
Strategy to Address Issue

1.


1.



2.


2.



C.  Year One Budget for This Element

Amount
Purpose (staff, travel, etc.)

1.


1.



2.


2.



3.


3.



$
TOTAL for Year 1

D.  Resources Needed in Future Years

Year
General Goals
Staff Needed

(Indicate number of FTE & type of qualifications)
Financing Needed (Indicate potential source)
Other Resources Needed (describe)

FY 2003







FY 2004







ELEMENT #4:  Specify

A.  Long-Term Outcomes and Strategies:  

Outcomes to be Achieved by March 31, 2005:
General Strategies to Achieve these Goals:

1.  


1.  

2.  
2.  



3.  


3.  

B.  Year One Action Plan

Activity
Outcome/Deliverable
Target Due Date
Evaluation Plan

1.


1.


1.


1.



2.


2.


2.


2.



3.


3.


3.


3.



Issues That May Impede Immediate Implementation of Plan
Strategy to Address Issue

1.


1.



2.


2.



C.  Year One Budget for This Element

Amount
Purpose (staff, travel, etc.)

1.


1.



2.


2.



3.


3.



$
TOTAL for Year 1

D.  Resources Needed in Future Years

Year
General Goals
Staff Needed

(Indicate number of FTE & type of qualifications)
Financing Needed (Indicate potential source)
Other Resources Needed (describe)

FY 2003







FY 2004







ELEMENT #5:  Specify

A.  Long-Term Outcomes and Strategies:  

Outcomes to be Achieved by March 31, 2005:
General Strategies to Achieve these Goals:

1.  


1.  

2.  
2.  



3.  


3.  

B.  Year One Action Plan

Activity
Outcome/Deliverable
Target Due Date
Evaluation Plan

1.


1.


1.


1.



2.


2.


2.


2.



3.


3.


3.


3.



Issues That May Impede Immediate Implementation of Plan
Strategy to Address Issue

1.


1.



2.


2.



C.  Year One Budget for This Element

Amount
Purpose (staff, travel, etc.)

1.


1.



2.


2.



3.


3.



$
TOTAL for Year 1

D.  Resources Needed in Future Years

Year
General Goals
Staff Needed

(Indicate number of FTE & type of qualifications)
Financing Needed (Indicate potential source)
Other Resources Needed (describe)

FY 2003







FY 2004







ELEMENT #6:  Specify

A.  Long-Term Outcomes and Strategies:  

Outcomes to be Achieved by March 31, 2005:
General Strategies to Achieve these Goals:

1.  


1.  

2.  
2.  



3.  


3.  

B.  Year One Action Plan

Activity
Outcome/Deliverable
Target Due Date
Evaluation Plan

1.


1.


1.


1.



2.


2.


2.


2.



3.


3.


3.


3.



Issues That May Impede Immediate Implementation of Plan
Strategy to Address Issue

1.


1.



2.


2.



C.  Year One Budget for This Element

Amount
Purpose (staff, travel, etc.)

1.


1.



2.


2.



3.


3.



$
TOTAL for Year 1

D.  Resources Needed in Future Years

Year
General Goals
Staff Needed

(Indicate number of FTE & type of qualifications)
Financing Needed (Indicate potential source)
Other Resources Needed (describe)

FY 2003







FY 2004







1
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